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Queen Mary 2  
Stateroom Layouts and Categories

To
upper
level

Lower Level

To
lower
level

Upper Level

QUEEN MARY 2:  
Q4 PenthousePenthouse - Q4 

�2 beds, bath and shower, guest 
bathroom, living/dining areas, balcony 
(approx 758 sq. ft.)

Royal Suite, Queen Anne  - Q3 
2 beds, bath and shower,  
guest bathroom, living/dining areas  
(approx 796 sq. ft.)
Please note, Royal Suites do not  
have balconies

Q3, Queen Anne Royal Suite Queens Suite

Grand Duplex, Sandringham - Q1 
Upper Level – bedroom, 2 master bathrooms 
Lower Level – guest bathroom, living/dining areas, balcony (approx 2,249 sq. ft.)

To
lower
level

Upper Level

To
upper
level

Lower Level

Duplex Apartments, Buckingham Suite - Q2  
�Upper Level – bedroom, bath and shower, guest bathroom  
Lower Level – living/dining areas, balcony (approx 1,194 -1,566 sq. ft.) 
Please note Queen Mary and Queen Elizabeth Suites are not duplex.

Queens Suite - Q5, Q6, Q7 
2 beds, bath with shower,  
living area, balcony (approx 506 sq. ft.)  
*Wheelchair accessible Q7 suites have a 
roll-in shower instead of a combination 
bath/shower.  
Walk-in wardrobe is not available in 
wheelchair accessible suites.

Q1, Grand Suite, Upper

Q1, Grand Suite, Lower

Q2, Duplex Suite, Upper

Q2, Duplex Suite, Lower

Queens Grill Duplexes, Penthouses and Suites
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Princess Grill Suites

Britannia Staterooms

Club Balcony - A1, A2   
2 beds, shower, living area and balcony (approx 248 sq. ft.)
Balcony - BB, BC, BF, DB, DC, DF 
2 beds, shower, living area and balcony (approx 248 sq. ft.)

Balcony (Sheltered) - BU, BV, BY, BZ 
2 beds, shower, living area and balcony (approx 269 sq. ft.)
Balcony -  DB, DC, DF have views obstructed by lifeboats.

Inside - HB, IA, IB, IC, IE, IF  
2 beds and shower (approx 159 sq. ft.)

Princess Suite - P1, P2 
�2 beds, bath with shower, living area, balcony (approx 381 sq. ft.)

Princess Suite

Balcony

Oceanview -  EF 
2 beds, shower and living area (approx 159 sq. ft.)

Oceanview

Balcony

Inside
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Queens Grill 
Suites   

Princess Grill 
Suites    

Britannia Club 
Staterooms 

Britannia 
Staterooms              

Amenities
Butler Service ◆

Concierge Service ◆ ◆

Embarkation Welcome
Champagne and  

fresh strawberries
Sparkling wine and  
fresh strawberries

Sparkling wine
Half bottle of  

sparkling wine

Complimentary Bar (stocked with two bottles of wine*  
or spirits* of your choice and soft drinks)

◆

Pre-Dinner Canapés ◆

Daily Fresh Fruit ◆ ◆ On request On request

Turndown Surprise on Formal Nights ◆

Nightly Turndown Service with Chocolate ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

Features
Satellite TV (with multi-language film and music channels) ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

Direct-Dial Telephone ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

Refrigerator ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

Hair Dryer ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

Safe ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

iPad 
Queen Mary 2 - Q1 - Q4 suites, Queen Elizabeth and Queen Victoria Q1 - Q2 suites

◆

Personalised Stationery ◆ ◆

Books /Atlas Books and Atlas Atlas

Daily Shipboard Newspaper and Programme ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

Pillow Concierge Menu ◆ ◆ ◆

Bathroom Bath and shower Bath and shower Shower Shower

Soft Terry Robes and Slippers ◆ ◆

Bathrobe and Slippers ◆ ◆

220V British 3-Pin and 110V 2-Pin Sockets ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

Dining
24-Hour Room Service ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

In-Suite Dining Queens Grill Menu Princess Grill Menu Britannia Menu Britannia Menu

Restaurant
Queens  Grill Restaurant 

6.30pm - 9.00pm
Princess Grill Restaurant 

6.30pm - 9.00pm
Britannia Club 

6.30pm - 9.00pm
Britannia Restaurant 

Early - 6.00pm  Late - 8.30pm

Queen Victoria and Queen Elizabeth: exclusive access to
The Courtyard, The Grills Lounge and The Grills Terrace

◆ ◆

Queen Mary 2: exclusive access to The Queens Grill Lounge ◆ ◆

Services
Priority Embarkation ◆ ◆

Priority Time Selection for Disembarkation ◆

Priority Tender Services 
Queen Mary 2 - Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4 and Q5 suites

◆

Stateroom Amenities. 

* For stateroom consumption only
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Queen Mary 2 Deck Plans.
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Deck 13 Deck 12 (High)
(Staterooms  

12.001-12.081)

Deck 11 (High)
(Queens Suites, 

Staterooms  
11.001-11.153)

Deck 10 (High)
 (Grand Duplexes/ 
Duplexes, Royal,  

Queens & Princess Suites, 
Penthouses & Staterooms 

10.001-10.133)

Entered Service: 2004
Refit: November 2011
Country of Registry: Bermuda
Speed: 28 knots
Gross Tonnage: 151,400 GRT

Passenger Capacity: 2,620 
No of Crew: 1,253
Length: 1,132 feet
Width: 131 feet
Draft: 32 feet

Ship facts

Stateroom Category

Grand Duplexes 

Aft   			  High Deck 9	 Q1

Duplexes & Suites 

Forward/Aft	 High Decks 9,10	 Q2

Royal Suites ✦ 

Forward	 High Deck 10	 Q3

Penthouse 

Midships/Aft	 High Decks 9,10	 Q4

Queens Suites 

Midships	 High Decks 9,10,11	 Q5  

Forward	 High Decks 9,10 	 Q6 	

Midships	 High Decks 8,9 	 Q7

Princess Suites 

Midships	 High Deck 10	 P1  

Forward	 High Deck 10	 P2

Club Balcony 

Midships	 High Deck 12	 A1  

Forward	 High Deck 12	 A2

Balcony 

Midships	 High Deck 11	 BB  

Midships	 High Decks 8,11	 BC  

Forward	 High Decks 8,11,12	 BF

Balcony (sheltered) 

Midships	 Low Decks 4,5,6	 BU  

Midships	 Low Decks 4,5,6	 BV  

Aft			   Low Decks 4,5,6	 BY  

Forward	 Low Decks 4,5,6	 BZ

Balcony (obstructed view)* 

Midships	 High Deck 8	 DB  

Midships	 High Deck 8	 DC  

Forward	 High Deck 8	 DF

Oceanview 

Forward/Aft	 Low Decks 4,5,6	 EF

Atrium View Inside 

Midships	 Low Decks 5,6	 HB

Standard Inside 

Midships	 High Deck 10	 IA

Midships	 High Deck 10  
				    Low Decks 5,6	 IB

Midships	 High Decks 11,12 
				    Low Decks 4,5,6	 IC

Forward/Aft	 High Decks 9,10		
				    Low Decks 4,5,6	 IE

Forward	 High Decks 11,12 
				    Low Decks 4,5,6	 IF

Key to symbols
	 L	 Lift
		  Connecting staterooms
	 +	 3rd berth is a single sofabed
	 •	 3rd & 4th berth is a double sofabed
	 ■	 3rd & 4th berths are two upper beds

	 *	 �Staterooms have views obstructed by lifeboats
	 ▲	 �Wheelchair accessible (stateroom sizes vary)

	 ❖	 Single level Q2 Suite 
	 ✦	 Royal Suites do not have a balcony 
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8.130

8.128

8.126

8.124

8.122

8.120
8.118

8.116
8.114

8.112

8.110

8.108

8.106

8.086

8.096

8.104

8.102

8.100

8.098

8.094

8.092
8.090

8.088

8.084
8.082

8.080

8.078
8.076

8.074

8.072

8.070
8.068

8.048

8.066

8.064

8.062

8.060

8.058

8.056

8.054
8.052

8.050

8.046
8.044
8.042

8.040

8.038
8.036

8.032

8.034

8.030

8.010

8.028
8.026

8.024
8.022
8.020
8.018
8.016

8.014

8.012

8.008

8.006
8.004
8.002

8.125

8.105

8.107

8.109
8.111

8.113
8.115

8.117
8.119

8.121
8.123

8.085

8.087

8.089
8.091

8.093
8.095

8.097
8.099

8.101

8.103

8.067

8.069

8.071

8.073

8.075

8.077
8.079

8.081
8.083

8.047

8.049

8.051

8.053
8.055

8.057
8.059
8.061

8.063

8.065

8.029
8.031

8.033

8.035

8.037

8.039
8.041
8.043

8.045

8.009

8.011
8.013
8.015

8.017
8.019
8.021
8.023

8.025
8.027

8.001
8.003

8.005
8.007
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Queen Mary 2 Deck Plans.

Deck 9 (High)
(Grand Duplexes/Duplexes, 
Penthouses, Queens Suites 
& Staterooms 9.001-9.082)

Deck 8 (High)
(Queens Suites & 

Staterooms 8.001-8.130)

Deck 7Stateroom Category

Grand Duplexes 

Aft   			  High Deck 9	 Q1

Duplexes & Suites 

Forward/Aft	 High Decks 9,10	 Q2

Royal Suites ✦ 

Forward	 High Deck 10	 Q3

Penthouse 

Midships/Aft	 High Decks 9,10	 Q4

Queens Suites 

Midships	 High Decks 9,10,11	 Q5  

Forward	 High Decks 9,10 	 Q6 	

Midships	 High Decks 8,9 	 Q7

Princess Suites 

Midships	 High Deck 10	 P1  

Forward	 High Deck 10	 P2

Club Balcony 

Midships	 High Deck 12	 A1  

Forward	 High Deck 12	 A2

Balcony 

Midships	 High Deck 11	 BB  

Midships	 High Decks 8,11	 BC  

Forward	 High Decks 8,11,12	 BF

Balcony (sheltered) 

Midships	 Low Decks 4,5,6	 BU  

Midships	 Low Decks 4,5,6	 BV  

Aft			   Low Decks 4,5,6	 BY  

Forward	 Low Decks 4,5,6	 BZ

Balcony (obstructed view)* 

Midships	 High Deck 8	 DB  

Midships	 High Deck 8	 DC  

Forward	 High Deck 8	 DF

Oceanview 

Forward/Aft	 Low Decks 4,5,6	 EF

Atrium View Inside 

Midships	 Low Decks 5,6	 HB

Standard Inside 

Midships	 High Deck 10	 IA

Midships	 High Deck 10  
				    Low Decks 5,6	 IB

Midships	 High Decks 11,12 
				    Low Decks 4,5,6	 IC

Forward/Aft	 High Decks 9,10		
				    Low Decks 4,5,6	 IE

Forward	 High Decks 11,12 
				    Low Decks 4,5,6	 IF

Key to symbols
	 L	 Lift
		  Connecting staterooms
	 +	 3rd berth is a single sofabed
	 •	 3rd & 4th berth is a double sofabed
	 n	 3rd & 4th berths are two upper beds

	 *	 �Staterooms have views obstructed by lifeboats
	 ▲	 �Wheelchair accessible (stateroom sizes vary)

	 v	 Single level Q2 Suite 
	 ✦	 Royal Suites do not have a balcony 
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DECK 2
DECK 4

DECK 3L 

DECK 6

DECK 8
DECK 10
DECK 12

DECK 1
DECK 3
DECK 5

DECK 7
DECK 9
DECK 11
DECK 13

AFT MIDSHIPS FORWARD

HIGH
DECK 
LOW
DECK 

HIGH
DECK

LOW
DECK
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Deck 6 (Low)
 (Staterooms 6.001-6.304)

Deck 5 (Low)
(Staterooms 5.001-5.269)

Deck 4 (Low)
(Staterooms 4.001-4.225)

Deck 3 & 3L Deck 2 & 3L




